

2
3 SENATE GA COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB389
4
5
6
7

8 On page 4, line 20, delete "then" and insert in lieu
9 thereof:

10 than
11

12 On page 4, delete lines 26 and 27, and insert in
13 lieu thereof:

14 ~~accredited auctioneering school, then~~ that satisfies
15 the requirements of the board, in lieu thereof, he or she
16 shall be required to